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2037/1491 2/12/2016 WD U I 11 243,100
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LE HUNG & ZENGZHEN 
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B1531209 CO ISSUED 0 02/10/2016

B1531209 2016 263,284 09/01/2015

2025HX Base Yr

85013 BOSTICK WOOD DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 60
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0900 01 2,463 118.1376 155.94 384,080 2016 2016 0 0 0 3.50 96.50

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2025 Heated Area: 2106

BAS 1,719 100 2016 1,719 258,679

FGR 460 55 2016 253 38,072

FOP 42 30 2016 13 1,956

FSP 227 40 2016 91 13,694

FUS 387 100 2016 387 58,237

2,835 2,463 370,637

BAS=[YR=2016]  W14 FSP=[YR=2016]  W15 S7 E1 S6  D3 R3  E11
N16$ S16 W11  U3 L3  N6 W12 S36 FGR=[YR=2016] S23 E20 N11
FOP=[YR=2016]  E7 N6 W7 S6$ N12 W20$ E20 S6 E7 S14 E13 N63 $
PTR= E20 FUS=[YR=2016]  E14 S27 W4 N4 W3 S7 W7 N30$ W20$.
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1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 21 3 63.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2016 2016 3 95 389

2 0811 CONCRETE B 0 100 0 0 616.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2016 2016 3 95 3,043

3,432

1 000135 C RES NATURAL 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 127,500.00 127,500.00 127,500


